LP3927
Cellular/PCS System Power Management IC
General Description
The LP3927 system power management IC is designed for
cellular/PCS handsets as well as other portable systems that
require intelligent power management. Each device contains
five low-dropout linear regulators (LDO’s), a reset timer, a
power-up control logic, a general-purpose open drain output

* denotes the voltage options that are available currently. For other options, please contact the
National Semiconductor factory sales office/distributors for availability and specifications.
Ordering Information
LP3927 Supplied as
1000 Units, tape and
reel
LP3927 Supplied as
4500 Units, tape and
reel
Standard
LDO delay
Optional
LDO delay
VO1
(V)
VO2
(V)
VO3
(V)
VO4
(V)
VO5
(V)
TOP
MARKING
LP3927ILQ-AH LP3927ILQX-AH X
2.6 2.85 2.9 2.9 3.0
3927AH
LP3927ILQ-AJ LP3927ILQX-AJ X 3927AJ
For LDO delay options, please refer to Electrical Characteristics Table.
LP
39
27